Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucas Dyson-Diaz - (463899) - Hatfield SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:58.48
2:00.00
2:01.58
2:01.91
2:03.02
2:03.41
2:03.47
2:03.51
2:03.72
2:03.76
2:03.99
2:04.57
2:05.84
2:06.37
2:07.02
2:07.06
2:08.36
2:08.91
2:11.54
2:12.44
2:12.80
2:15.84
2:19.46
2:19.97
2:27.43

2:32.49
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Date

111118
26/06/16
07/11/15
07/04/19
03/12/17
07/03/15
02/12/23
28/11/15
18/01/15
25/01/16
07/12/14
21/09/15
19/01/14
23/03/14
05/11/16
15/12/13
03/11/13
28/01/17
16/06/13
13/03/13
22/06/14
06/10/12
23/09/12
15/07/12
24/03/12
11/02/12
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Meet

Hatfield Club Championships 2018

Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Hatfield Regional Qualifier 2019

HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017

BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2023
Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015

Middlesex County Championships 2015
Hertfordshire County Championships

London Region Winter Championships
Hatfield Club Championships 2015

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet
Middlesex County Championships

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013

The Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Open Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet
MCASA Short Course Championships
Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Middlesex Bagcat & Youths County Champs

Harrow & Wealdstone John Basford Open Meet
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Venue

Hertfordshire
Hatfield

Luton

Herts Sports Village
HERTFORDSHIRE
Barnet

Stanley

Hatfield

Hendon
Borehamwood
London

Hatfield

Watford

Enfield

Luton

Barnet

Barnet
Borehamwood
Barnet

Enfield

Barnet

Northolt

Harrow

Walton on Thames
Enfield

Barnet
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Club Swam Under Level

Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2

2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Durham Uni 3
Hatfield 3
Bo Of Harrow 2
Hatfield 2

2
Hatfield 4
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 2
Hatfield 2
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 4
Hatfield 2
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 4
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£.00.00

3:01.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:03.47
2:01.91
1:58.48
2:03.02
2:08.91
2:07.02
2:00.00
2:03.76
2:03.51
2:01.58
2:04.57
2:03.41
2:03.72
2:03.99
2:12.80
2:06.37
2:05.84
2:07.06
2:08.36
2:11.54
2:12.44
2:15.84
2:19.46
2:19.97
2:27.43
2:32.49
2:38.83

3:01.87
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Date

02/12/23
07/04/19
11/11/18
03/12/17
28/01/17
05/11/16
26/06/16
25/01/16
28/11/15
07/11/15
21/09/15
07/03/15
18/01/15
07/12/14
22/06/14
23/03/14
19/01/14
15/12/13
03/11/13
16/06/13
13/03/13
06/10/12
23/09/12
15/07/12
24/03/12
11/02/12
16/10/11
09/07/11
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Edmonton Phoenix Junior Open

Meet

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2023
Hatfield Regional Qualifier 2019

Hatfield Club Championships 2018

HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala

Hertfordshire County Championships

Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Hatfield Club Championships 2015

BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy
Middlesex County Championships 2015
London Region Winter Championships
Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013

The Borough of Harrow Club Championships

Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Open Meet

Middlesex County Championships

MCASA Short Course Championships

Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Middlesex Bagcat & Youths County Champs
Harrow & Wealdstone John Basford Open Meet
Barnet Copthall 200 Meet

Edmonton Phoenix Junior Open
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Enfield

Venue

Stanley

Herts Sports Village
Hertfordshire
HERTFORDSHIRE
Borehamwood
Luton

Hatfield
Borehamwood
Hatfield

Luton

Hatfield

Barnet

Hendon

London

Barnet

Enfield

Watford

Barnet

Barnet

Barnet

Enfield

Northolt

Harrow

Walton on Thames
Enfield

Barnet

Barnet

Enfield
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Bo Of Harrow 4

Club Swam Under Level

Durham Uni 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3

2
Hatfield 4
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 2

2
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 4
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